C (1/1) - 1400m, Om

D (2/2) - 1300m, Om

E (3/3) - 1200m, Om

N

F (2/2) - 1500m, Om

G (2/2) - 1200m, Om

H (1/1) - 1500m, Om

I (2/2) - 1600m, Om

J (3/3) - 1600m, Om

N

Val de Souchez FFSU 8 février 2024 - Résultats

14

16

13
18

11

15

12

Nom
Océane Gilbert

Nom
Eliott Wallyn
Eliott Wallyn

Nom

teste GEC GEC
Hugo Chavain
Léa Bultel

Nom
Bastien Erckelboudt
ALEXANDRE Nutte

Nom
Laurent Schimpf
Océane Gilbert

Nom
Eliott Wallyn

Nom
Hugo Chavain

Léa Bultel

Nom

Laurent Schimpf
ALEXANDRE Nutte
Bastien Erckelboudt

Club
NL

Club
NL
NL

Club
NL
NL
NL

Club
NL
NL

Club
NL
NL

Club
NL

Club
NL

NL

Club
NL
NL
NL

Catégorie
[None]

Catégorie
[None]
[None]

Catégorie
[None]
[None]
[None]

Catégorie
[None]
[None]

Catégorie
[None]
[None]

Catégorie
[None]

Catégorie
[None]

[None]

Catégorie
[None]
[None]
[None]

Temps
16:02

Temps
12:30
12:30

Temps
00:38
20:22
20:35

Temps
26:01:00
26:19:00

Temps
18:04
58:36:00

Temps
19:28

Temps
21:34

PM

Temps
14:52
15:41
18:54

Diff
00:00

Diff
00:00
00:00

Diff
00:00
19:44
19:57

Diff
00:00
00:18

Diff
00:00
40:32:00

Diff
00:00

Diff
00:00

Diff
00:00
00:49
04:02

min/km
11:27

min/km
09:36
09:36

min/km
00:31
16:58
17:09

min/km
17:20
17:32

min/km
15:03
48:50:00

min/km
12:58

min/km
13:28

min/km
09:17
09:48
11:48



L (1/1) - 1600m, Om

Q (1/1) - 1800m, Om

R (1/1) - 1900m, Om

S (2/2) - 1800m, Om

T (1/1) - 2000m, Om

10

19

17

20
22

21

Nom
Kurtys Grossi

Nom
ALEXANDRE Nutte

Nom
Eliott Wallyn

Nom
Bastien Erckelboudt
Léa Bultel

Nom
Hugo Chavain

Club
NL

Club
NL

Club
NL

Club
NL
NL

Club
NL

Catégorie
[None]

Catégorie
[None]

Catégorie
[None]

Catégorie
[None]
[None]

Catégorie
[None]

Temps
12:18

Temps
25:53:00

Temps
20:50

Temps
20:25
27:00:00

Temps
25:05:00

Diff
00:00

Diff
00:00

Diff
00:00

Diff
00:00
06:35

Diff
00:00

min/km
07:41

min/km
14:22

min/km
10:57

min/km
11:20
15:00

min/km
12:32



Val de Souchez FFSU 8 février 2024 - Temps intermédiaires

Installer O'Splits sous Google Chrome

C(1/1)-1400m, Om

D (2/2)-1300m, Om

E(3/3)-1200m, Om

F(2/2) - 1500m, Om

G (2/2) -1200m, Om

H(1/1) - 1500m, Om

I(2/2)-1600m, Om

26:

26:

58:

16:02
136
04:41
04:41

12:30
135
04:12
04:12
12:30
135
04:12
04:12

00:38
133
20:22
133
01:29
01:29
20:35
133
01:36
01:36

01:00
134
02:07
02:07
19:00
134
04:54
04:54

18:04
153
01:35
01:35
36:00
153
02:06
02:06

19:28
137
02:00
02:00

21:34
132
03:54
03:54

PM
132
04:45
04:45

Océane Gilbert

252 339
08:32 10:48
03:51 02:16
Eliott Wallyn
252 354
08:18 09:25
04:06 01:07
Eliott Wallyn
252 3 54
08:18 09:25
04:06 01:07

teste GEC GEC

2 40 344
- 00:10
00:01 00:12

Hugo Chavain
2 40 344
05:29 11:11
04:00 05:42

Léa Bultel

2 40 344
05:53 08:20
04:17 02:27

Bastien Erckelboudt

24 344

06:26 17:52

04:19 11:26
ALEXANDRE Nutte

2 41 344

09:00 15:41

04:06 06:41

Laurent Schimpf

252 347
02:48 06:35
01:13 03:47
Océane Gilbert
252 347
03:56 39:48:00
01:50 35:52:00
Eliott Wallyn
252 346
03:45 06:52
01:45 03:07

Hugo Chavain

231 342
04:36 09:47
00:42 05:11
Léa Bultel
231 342
06:32 09:40

01:47 03:08

4 37
14:05
03:17

438
10:38
01:13

4 38
10:38
01:13

4 47
00:25
00:15

4 47
12:57
01:46

4 47
10:06
01:46

4 a6
19:06
01:14

4 46
17:29
01:48

4 44
08:05
01:30

4 44
47:29:00
07:41

4 44
11:04
04:12

4 51
11:09
01:22

4 51
10:35
00:55

16:02
01:57

12:30
01:52

12:30
01:52

552
00:19

552
16:52
03:55

552
14:05
03:59

552
22:16
03:10

552
20:54
03:25

540
10:37
02:32

540
50:38:00
03:09

541
13:46
02:42

549
13:44
02:35

549

35

04:05

35

04:05

6 53
00:28
00:09

6 53
18:34
01:42

6 53
19:00
04:55

6 37
24:37:00
02:21

6 37
24:40:00
03:46

6 33
15:17
04:40

6 33
55:44:00
05:06

6 34
17:50
04:04

6 54
18:05
04:21

6 54
19:11
08:36

00:38
00:10

20:22
01:48

20:35
01:35

E
26:01:00
01:24

E
26:19:00
01:39

18:04
02:47

E
58:36:00
02:52

19:28
01:38

21:34
03:29

21:47
02:36


https://chrome.google.com/webstore/detail/osplits/kfnlllbjdagblbcdnmghcljobdlaoaii

J(3/3)-1600m, Om

L(1/1)-1600m, Om

Q(1/1)-1800m, Om

R(1/1) - 1900m, Om

S (2/2)-1800m, Om

T(1/1) - 2000m, Om

14:52
136
02:36
02:36
15:41
136
03:20
03:20
18:54
136
04:16
04:16

12:18
154
01:46
01:46

25:53:00
138
01:56
01:56

20:50
139
03:06
03:06

20:25
135
03:09
03:09
27:00:00
135
05:33
05:33

25:05:00
135
03:51
03:51

Laurent Schimpf

231 3 48

03:48 04:44

01:12 00:56

ALEXANDRE Nutte

231 3 48

04:53 06:04

01:33 01:11
Bastien Erckelboudt

231 3 48

05:26 06:21

01:10 00:55

Kurtys Grossi

2 49 350
04:59 05:43
03:13 00:44

ALEXANDRE Nutte

24 3 40
05:57 07:42
04:01 01:45
Eliott Wallyn
2 46 3 40
05:55 08:31
02:49 02:36

Bastien Erckelboudt

242 351
06:16 07:28
03:07 01:12
Léa Bultel
242 351
09:42 10:54
04:09 01:12

Hugo Chavain

2 48 350
05:50 08:52
01:59 03:02

4 50
06:58
02:14

4 50
08:32
02:28

4 50
10:15
03:54

4 48
07:25
01:42

4 44
10:38
02:56

443
10:33
02:02

4 44
11:48
04:20

4 44
15:44
04:50

443
15:29
06:37

549
07:44
00:46

5 49
09:21
00:49

5 49
11:09
00:54

531
08:27
01:02

5 51
15:58
05:20

550
12:59
02:26

540
14:00
02:12

540
18:44
03:00

540
16:57
01:28

6 54
11:10
03:26

6 54
13:18
03:57

6 54
16:35
05:26

6 36
09:19
00:52

6 42
17:22
01:24

6 48
15:07
02:08

6 41
15:22
01:22

6 41
20:51
02:07

6 46
18:41
01:44

14:52
03:42

15:41
02:23

18:54
02:19

12:18
02:59

7 35
21:46
04:24

7 35
17:29
02:22

7 38
18:33
03:11

7 38
25:11:00
04:20

7 39
21:40
02:59

36
04:13

E
25:53:00
04:07

20:50
03:21

20:25
01:52

E
27:00:00
01:49

E
25:05:00
03:25



